
 

ATHLETIC INFORMATION 

2019-20 SCHOOL YEAR  
 

 First day incoming 9th grade students can participate in sports, June 10, 2019. 

 First day of Fall Sports Practice, August 9, 2019. 

 Sports Physical offered August 8, 2019 at 1:30 pm in the Gym. Cost $25. All proceeds go to 

the SCHS Athletic Program.  

 All incoming athletes must have a physical and complete the athletic information in 

Illuminate when you register your incoming student or update the athletic information 

when you complete your student’s back to school on-line paperwork in Illuminate.  

     

FALL SPORTS:   COACH:    CONTACT INFORMATION: 

Cross Country   Greg Brock    brocoachrun28@hotmail.com 

Football   Jesse Trumbull (Varsity)  jessetrumbull@hotmail.com 

   Paul Quilici (JV)   paul@quilicigardening.com 

Girls’ Tennis   Janet Barber    jbarber64@yahoo.com 

Girls’ Golf   Pete Pappas    kathywp21@yahoo.com 

Girls’ Volleyball   Harlina Manley (Varsity)  harlinam@gmail.com 

   Jerry Woodward (JV)  woodward_jerry@msn.com 

   Lorryn Domhoff   domhoff@ymail.com 

 

Girls’ Water Polo   Eric Byrd (Varsity)   ebryd@scottsvalleyusd.org 

   Steve Taylor (JV)   stephenataylor1@aol.com 

Boys’ Water Polo   Caleb Conroy (Varsity)  calebconroyterzich@gmail.com 

   Sam Randazzo (JV)   srdazzo@gmail.com 

 

For more information contact Athletic Director Erik Redding at eredding@sccs.net or 831-429-

3960 x308 

Information regarding Winter and Spring sports is available on the SCHS website.   
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